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MOTORRADMEISTERSCHAFT

IREI.LI

‘ HOCKENHEIMRING

IDM - Finale * Wilhelm - Herz - Memorial

DMSB

IIDM Hockenheim/D

Sorted on Laps'

IDM SSP600-STK600

1. Race

Rennen (15 Runden) started at 10:54:22

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km
30.09:2018 10:50 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Nat __ Motorrad Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
SSP600
1 43  Dominik RUBIN DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 1:30.172 13 25
2 G52  Patrick HOBELSBERGER DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 0.163 0.163 1:29.979 15 0
3 36 Sander KROEZE NLD Yamaha YZF-R6 15 3.050 2.887 1:30.256 9 20
4 32 Max ENDERLEIN DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 7.073 4.023 1:30.357 7 16
5 71  Christoph BEINLICH DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 7.362 0.043 1:30.403 5 13
6 7  Gabriel NODERER DEU Kawasaki ZX-6R 15 15.156 7.794 1:30.913 5 11
7 46  Milan MERCKELBAGH NLD  Yamaha YZF-R6 15 29.584 14.428 1:31.511 3 10
8 24 Arne DE WINTERE BEL  Yamaha YZF-R6 15 30.415 0.831 1:31.915 15 9
9 4  Martin VUGRINEC HRV  Kawasaki ZX-6R 15 7.319 0.246 1:30.254 8 8
10 26  Dennis LIPPERT DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 43.466 13.051 1:30.899 9 7
11 91  Julian TRUMMER AUT  Yamaha YZF-R6 15 43.665 0.199 1:31.906 15 6
12 29 Ian DUBLIN MYS Yamaha YZF-R6 15 50.983 7.318 1:32.711 15 5
13 14 Koen ZEELEN NLD  Yamaha YZF-R6 15 58.440 7.457 1:33.491 3 4
14 74 Daniel RUBIN DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 1:13.803 15.363 1:30.918 9 3
15 39 Sandro WAGNER DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 1:15.851 2.048 1:34.251 14 2
Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 12 Runden)
NF 19  Kevin WAHR DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 3 NF 1:30.420 3 0
NF 47 Marc BUCHNER DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 3 NF 1:30.438 3 0
NF 62 Vasco VAN DER VALK NLD  Yamaha YZF-R6 2 NF 1:36.439 1 0
NS G58 Kevin MICHEL DEU  Triumph Daytona NS 0 0
Bemerkungen
CRASH # 47 + 19 RIDER OK
Penalty.Drop 5 places. Overtake in yellow. #4
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.163 146,395 1:29.979 147,714 G52 - Patrick HOBELSBERGER

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Wilfried Kasper D/GER

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER
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I D ) ‘ HOCKENHEIMRING DMSB

CEEEEEEETEE DM - Finale + Wilhelm - Herz - Memorial

IDM Hockenheim/D Sorted on Laps
IDM SSP600-STK600 Hockenheim/D 3,692 km ..;.;.
1. Race 30.09.2018 10:50 . . . .

Rennen (15 Runden) started at 10:54:22

Pos No. Name Nat __ Motorrad Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
STK600

1 16  Stefan STROHLEIN DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 1:32.052 2 25
2 9 Marco FETZ DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 0.417 0.417 1:31.929 15 20
3 25 Jan SCHMIDT DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 2.416 1.999 1:31.728 4 16
4 96 Moritz JENKNER DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 9.118 6.702 1:32.183 8 13
5 99 Per BEHMER DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 19.074 9.956 1:32.820 10 11
6 G42 Sandro FURTER SUI  Kawasaki ZX-6R 15 19.213 0.139 1:32.939 14 0
7 17 Michael GOTZ DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 25.720 6.507 1:32.842 13 10
8 13 Philipp STICH DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 35.056 9.336 1:33.906 14 9
9 87  Kevin LAURIEN DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 44.282 9.226 1:34.230 13 8

10 89 Benjamin MULLER DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 15 51.086 6.804 1:35.221 12 7

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 12 Runden)

NF G98 Marco LIPPERT DEU Yamaha YZF-R6 14 NF 1:33.729 9 0

Bemerkungen
CRASH # 47 + 19 RIDER OK
Penalty.Drop 5 places. Overtake in yellow. #4

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.163 146,395 1:29.979 147,714 G52 - Patrick HOBELSBERGER
Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP Orbits

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Wilfried Kasper D/GER Y - . .

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER W j /L" %M Published time: www.mylaps.com

www.raceresults - timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com Lizensiert fiir DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH
Gedruckt: 30.09.2018 11:34:08 DMSB-Rea.-Nr. S-07/18. FIM Europe IMN: 10/383 FIM IMN: 191/101 Page 2/2



